09:00- 17:00

18:30-21:30
Host

08:00-12:00
10:00-10:30

12:00-14:30

14:30-17:30
16:00-16:30

18:30-21:30
Host

08:00-12:00
10:00-10:30

12:00-14:30

14:30-17:30
16:00-16:30

18:30-21:30
Host

The First IAACA Seminar

Preliminary Programme
Sunday 17" ~Thursday 26" June 2007

Guangzhou China

Sunday, 17th June 2007
Registrations

Welcome Banquet and Cultural Performance (Formal Attire)
The People’s Procuratorate of Guangdong Province

Monday, 18™ June 2007
Seminar
Tea Break

Lunch

Seminar
Tea Break

Banquet and Cultural Performance (Formal Attire)
The Government of Guangzhou Municipality, Guangdong Province

Tuesday, 19th June 2007

Seminar
Tea Break

Lunch

Seminar
Tea Break

Banquet and Cultural Performance (Formal Attire)

The People’s Procuratorate of Guangzhou Municipality, Guangdong

Province



08:00-12:00
10:00-10:30

12:00-14:30

14:30-17:30
16:00-16:30

18:30-21:30
Host

08:00-12:00
10:00-10:30

12:00-14:30

14:30-17:30
16:00-16:30

18:30-21:30
Host

09:00-12:00

12:00-14:30

14:30-17:30

18:30-21:30
Host

09:00-12:00

12:00-14:30

14:30-17:30

18:30-21:30
Host

Wednesday, 20" June 2007

Seminar
Tea Break

Lunch

Seminar
Tea Break

Banquet and Cultural Performance (Formal Attire)
The People’s Procuratorate of Foshan City, Guangdong Province

Thursday, 21* June 2007

Seminar
Tea Break

Lunch

Seminar
Tea Break

Banquet and Cultural Performance (Formal Attire)
The People’s Procuratorate of Zhongshan City, Guangdong Province

Friday, 22" June 2007
Depart Guangzhou for Donguan by Bus

Lunch
Visit the People’s Procuratorate of Dongguan City, Guangdong Province

Banquet and Cultural Performance (Formal Attire)
The People’s Procuratorate of Dongguan City, Guangdong Province

Saturday, 23" June 2007
Depart Guangzhou for Shenzhen by Bus
Lunch

Visit the People’s Procuratorate of Shenzhen Municipality, Guangdong
Province

Banquet and Cultural Performance (Formal Attire)

The People’s Procuratorate of Shenzhen Municipality, Guangdong Province



Sunday, 24™ June 2007
09:00-12:00  Depart Shenzhen for Hong Kong by Bus

12:00-14:30  Lunch
14:00-19:00 Tour in Hong Kong

19:00-21:30  Reception

Monday, 25" June 2007
09:00-12:00  Visit the Independent Commission against Corruption of Hong Kong

12:00-14:00 Luncheon
Host The Independent Commission against Corruption of Hong Kong

14:00-16:00 Depart Hong Kong for Macao by Ferry
16:00-19:00 Tour in Macao

19:00-21:00 Dinner
Host The Commission against Corruption of Macao

Wednesday, 26™ June 2007
09:00-12:00  Visit the Commission against Corruption and the Public Prosecution’s

Office of Macao

12:00-15:00 Luncheon
Host The Public Prosecution’s Office of Macao

16:00-18:00  Depart Macao for Zhuhai by Bus

19:00-21:00 Farewell Dinner
Host The People’s Procuratorate of Zhuhai City, Guangdong Province
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